

Name/Road - "LO-30 Kanti tola to miyain tola"  
MR-3054 (NIMP-2018)

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Block-Madhuparni DIVISION

Bagha-2 SUB-DIVISION

03MBD/2024-25 (0.10% Below)

**Measurement Book**

506

Ravi Kumar Tiwari

2nd & final bill

(MR-3054/KMP-2018)

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Maint./Road form "L030 - Kanti tola to Mungur tola"					
(MR-3054/KMP-2018)					
⇒ Agency - Ravi Kumar Tiwari					
(At West Champaharn)					
⇒ Agreement No - 03 MBD/2024-025					
(N-MR-3054)					
⇒ Date/commence - 20-06-2024					
Date/completion - 19-03-2025					
Record Entry					

1/(12) - Kilometer Stone

R.C. M-15 grade Kilometer

Local Stone of Standard

designer - do - do - all 450.

(ii) - Km Stone.

Qty = 1 x 4 nos = 4 nos.

(iii) - 200 lbs Stone.

Qty = 1 x 9 nos = 9 nos.

2/(13) - Retro-Reflectors.

Traffic Sign for Direction

& Place identification

Signs - do - do - all 450.

Qty = 3 nos x 1.20 x 0.80 = 2.88 m<sup>2</sup>

Continuation





(MR-3054/NMP-2018)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f. Amount					= Rs 5,70,973 =
5/(65) - WBM Gr-II - providing					
Laying, spreading & compacting					
Stone Agg. - do - do - all job.					
Qty wide P(14) / TMB = 40.587 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ Rs 7080.31 / m <sup>3</sup>					= Rs 2,87,368 =
6/(66) - WBM Gr-III - providing					
Laying & spreading &					
compacting Stone Agg. - do -					
do - all job					
Qty wide P(14) / TMB = 103.5675 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ Rs 6651.45 / m <sup>3</sup>					= Rs 6,88,874 =
7/(67) - providing & Applying					
Prime Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) - do - do -					
all job.					
Qty wide P(15) / TMB = 1098.73 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 58.84 / m <sup>2</sup>					= Rs 64,649 =
8/(68) - Tack coat:- providing					
and applying tack coat					
with bitumen - do - do -					
(RS-1)					
Qty wide P(15) / TMB = 7125 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 16.86 / m <sup>2</sup>					= Rs 1,20,128 =
Continuation					= Rs 7,31,992 =

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount = Rs 65,48,829=					
13/(13) - Retro-Reflectorised					
Traffic Sign for Direction					
& place identification					
do do all 4506					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 2.88					m <sup>2</sup>
@ Rs. 15314.84/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 44,107=					
14/(14) - P/V & fixing					
of reflectorised					
cautionary, mandatory					
& informative sign					

as per do do					
Qty vide P(30)/TMB = 13N					
(i) 600mm equilateral A					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 13N					
@ Rs 4676.15/each = Rs 60,790=					
(ii) - 600mm circular					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4546.97/each = Rs 9099=					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rect.					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 4402.44/each = Rs 17610=					
(iv) - 900mm side octagon					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 1N					
@ Rs 8871.81/each = Rs 8872=					

Continuation = Rs 66,89,297=

28  
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-F Amount					= Rs 66,89,297.
15/(15) - ACC. 17-15 grade					=
boundary pillar/Local					
stone of standard design					
do do					
8ty wide P(20)/TMB = 61 ms.					
@ Rs 719.07/each					= Rs 43,863=
16/(16) - planting of tree					
by the road side - do -					
do all 4 job.					
8ty wide P(20)/TMB = 95 ms					
@ Rs 1305-10/each					= Rs 1,23,984=
17/(17) - providing & Laying					
of hot applied Thermo-					
plastic compound for					
Round Driveway - do -					
do all 4 job					
(i) 8ty wide P(21)/TMB = 379.70					m <sup>2</sup>
@ Rs 886.50/m <sup>2</sup>					= Rs 3,36,604=
18/(18) - providing & fixing					
of typical masonry infor-					
-masonry Sign board - do -					
do all 4 job.					
8ty = P(21) TMB wide P(21)					
wide P/TMB = 1 ms.					
8ty @ P(16)/TMB = 2 ms					
@ Rs 11,406.56/each					= Rs 34,220=
Continuation					= Rs 72,27,968=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. F. Amount				= Rs	72,27,968
17/(11) - Road marking on PCC portion.					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 67.44 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 988.82/m <sup>2</sup>				= Rs	66,251
19/(19) - Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) - do - do - all C/S job.					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 7.28 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ Rs 7111.97/m <sup>3</sup>				= Rs	51,775
20/(20) - plastering with C.M. (1:4) on brick work - do - do - all C/S job.					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 52.48 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 256.23/m <sup>2</sup>				= Rs	13,447
21/(21) - Painting two coats including - do - do - all C/S job.					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 52.48 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ Rs 136.59/m <sup>2</sup>				= Rs	7,168
Add - 18% GST				= Rs	1,32,590
Add - 1% LICATB				= Rs	73,666
				= Rs	87,662.65

Continuation



[illegible]